
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-Job Conference Meeting Session 01 for America's Finest Charter School GMP#2 -UTK Modular Classroom (CY21-0876-42-A4-G2)(Session 1), Erickson-Hall Construction
Registration page views 85
Registered participants 47
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 51
Start time 5/21/25, 10:43:45 AM
End time 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM
Meeting duration 52m 40s
Average attendance time 32m 27s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Registration Email Organization
Walden Loretta 5/21/25, 11:04:21 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:20 AM 31m 59s lwalden@sandi.net lwalden@sandi.net
Cruz Maria 5/21/25, 10:43:51 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 52m 34s mcruz5@sandi.net mcruz5@sandi.net
Avila II Edmundo 5/21/25, 10:46:46 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:19 AM 49m 32s eavilaii@sandi.net eavilaii@sandi.net
Pedregon Rey 5/21/25, 10:58:51 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 37m 34s rpedregon@sandi.net rpedregon@sandi.net
Harris III George 5/21/25, 11:02:20 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:15 AM 33m 55s gharris@sandi.net gharris@sandi.net
Marco Lizarraga 5/21/25, 10:47:09 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:06 AM 48m 57s marcol@worldbridgetech.comMarcoL@worldbridgetech.commarcol@worldbridgetech.com World Bridge Technologies
Kaycee Quality Rebar, INC 
(Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:49:11 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 47m 14s lcp@qualityrebarinc.com LABOR COMPLIANCE ADMIN
Fredi F. local 5 (Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:52:04 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:12 AM 44m 8s frediawl5@aol.com Heat &Frost insulators Local 5
Jesus Caro 5/21/25, 10:53:03 AM 5/21/25, 11:34:13 AM 41m 9s jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com Cement Masons local 500/area744
Dan Goar 5/21/25, 10:53:14 AM 5/21/25, 11:33:35 AM 40m 20s dan.goar@UALocal230.org dan.goar@UALocal230.org dan.goar@ualocal230.org Local 230
Victor Torres BAC Local 4 
(Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:55:05 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:10 AM 41m 4s bac4torres@gmail.com Local 4

Joshua Harris 5/21/25, 10:55:10 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:07 AM 40m 56s josh.h@aceelectricinc.com jharris@aceelectricinc.com josh.h@aceelectricinc.com Ace Electric, Inc. 
Wayne Lawler 5/21/25, 10:55:30 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:12 AM 40m 41s waynel@roofers45.org waynel@roofers45.org waynel@roofers45.org Roofers and Waterproofers Union Local 45
 Cruz Ramos Jr 
CML#500/744 (Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:55:30 AM 5/21/25, 11:13:56 AM 18m 25s cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com Cement Masons 744
Carlos Ponce Plasterers 
Local 200 (Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:55:36 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:11 AM 40m 35s ponce.local200@gmail.com Plasterers Local 200
Barry Kenny 5/21/25, 10:55:50 AM 5/21/25, 11:35:49 AM 39m 58s Barry@ualocal230.org Barry@ualocal230.org barry@ualocal230.org Local 230
Jasper Whirley 5/21/25, 10:56:11 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:07 AM 39m 55s jwhirley@ericksonhall.com JWhirley@ericksonhall.com jwhirley@ericksonhall.com Erickson-Hall
Madeleine Mckenna 5/21/25, 10:57:24 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:11 AM 38m 46s Madeleine@wearemdb.com Madeleine@wearemdb.com madeleine@wearemdb.com MDB General Engineering, Inc.
Jessica Charco (Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:57:36 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:20 AM 38m 43s jessica@wearemdb.com MDB General Engineering 
Evan McCray 5/21/25, 10:57:37 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:05 AM 38m 27s emccray@local1184.com emccray@local1184.com emccray@local1184.com Liuna Local 1184
Jennifer Wilson 5/21/25, 10:57:45 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:12 AM 38m 26s JWilson@ibew569.org JWilson@ibew569.org jwilson@ibew569.org IBEW Local 569
John Bowe 5/21/25, 10:58:03 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:11 AM 38m 7s jbowe@bwesd.com jbowe@bwesd.com jbowe@bwesd.com BWE, Inc
Domingo Luyo 5/21/25, 10:58:10 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:06 AM 37m 55s DLuyo@smart206.org DLuyo@smart206.org dluyo@smart206.org SMART LOCAL 206
read.ai meeting notes 
(Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:58:51 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 37m 34s
John Aponte 5/21/25, 10:59:01 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:12 AM 37m 11s japonte@ericksonhall.com japonte@ericksonhall.com



Courtney Statham 5/21/25, 10:59:03 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:06 AM 37m 2s courtney@wearemdb.com courtney@wearemdb.com courtney@wearemdb.com MDB General Engineering, Inc.
Leonel Urquidez 5/21/25, 10:59:07 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:11 AM 37m 3s LUrquidez@local89.org LUrquidez@local89.org lurquidez@local89.org laborers local 89
Jesse Cosio 5/21/25, 10:59:09 AM 5/21/25, 11:11:15 AM 12m 6s jcosio@hamelinc.com jcosio@hamelinc.com jcosio@hamelinc.com Hamel Concrete Inc
Maggie Jameson - Standard 
Electronics (Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:59:14 AM 5/21/25, 11:15:39 AM 16m 24s mjameson@sciensbuildingsolutions.comStandard Electronics
David Johnson 5/21/25, 10:59:26 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 36m 59s djohnson@local229.org djohnson@local229.org djohnson@local229.org Union Ironworkers Local 229
Karen Riddle (Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:59:37 AM 5/21/25, 11:00:43 AM 1m 6s karen@adairstriping.com Adair Striping Inc
Gene Good 5/21/25, 10:59:42 AM 5/21/25, 11:20:48 AM 21m 6s ggood@local1184.com Laborers Local 1184
Claudia Thompson - D3 
(Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:59:51 AM 5/21/25, 11:21:32 AM 21m 40s d3constructionservicesinc@gmail.com D 3 Construction
Jessi Cobb 5/21/25, 11:00:23 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:08 AM 35m 44s j.cobb@fencecorp.us j.cobb@fencecorp.us j.cobb@fencecorp.us FENCECORP, INC.
Frank Pena 5/21/25, 11:01:01 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:07 AM 35m 5s FPena@wscarpenters.org FPena@wscarpenters.org fpena@wscarpenters.org Western Stares Regional Council of Carpenters
Jose Estrada 5/21/25, 11:01:13 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:18 AM 35m 4s jestrada@teamsters166.com jestrada@teamsters166.com jestrada@teamsters166.com Teamsters Union Local 166
Fredi Flores local 5 
insulators (Unverified) 5/21/25, 11:01:46 AM 5/21/25, 11:02:17 AM 30s frediawl5@aol.com Heat &Frost insulators Local 5
Ana Flores 5/21/25, 11:01:58 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:10 AM 34m 11s ana@wearemdb.com ana@wearemdb.com ana@wearemdb.com MDB General Engineering
Adrian Lopez-Rojas 5/21/25, 11:02:48 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:12 AM 33m 23s AdrianL@roofers45.org AdrianL@roofers45.org adrianl@roofers45.org Local 45 Roofers,Waterproofers
John Bonilla (Unverified) 5/21/25, 11:03:48 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:08 AM 32m 19s jbonilla@gdvi.net Global Modular, Inc.
karen adairstriping.com 5/21/25, 11:03:55 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:05 AM 32m 10s karen@adairstriping.com karen@adairstriping.com karen@adairstriping.com Adair Striping Inc

Cesar Carrasco (Unverified) 5/21/25, 11:04:07 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:06 AM 31m 58s c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org IUOE Local 12
Sergio Machado 5/21/25, 11:05:45 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 30m 40s smachado@local89.org smachado@local89.org smachado@local89.org Laborer’s Local 89
Chris Betancourt 5/21/25, 11:05:52 AM 5/21/25, 11:34:00 AM 28m 8s cbetancourt@local89.org cbetancourt@local89.org cbetancourt@local89.org Laborer's Local 89
Luis Vazquez 5/21/25, 11:08:26 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:05 AM 27m 39s lgvazquez@ua345.org lgvazquez@ua345.org lgvazquez@ua345.org UA
Zach Sheerman 5/21/25, 11:08:32 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:04 AM 27m 32s zach@ranbar.net Zach@ranbar.net zach@ranbar.net Ranbar Plumbing Contractors, Inc.
Max Huante 5/21/25, 11:10:30 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 25m 55s max@plastertender1414.commax@plastertender1414.commax@plastertender1414.com plaster tenders 1414
Yousif Kiryakous 5/21/25, 11:11:54 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:11 AM 24m 16s yousif@costaazulcg.com yousif@costaazulcg.com yousif@costaazulcg.com Costa Azul Contracting Group
Antonio Sanchez 5/21/25, 11:14:28 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 21m 57s antonio.sanchez@dc36.org antonio.sanchez@dc36.org antonio.sanchez@dc36.org Painters and Allied Trades
Cruz Ramos CML 500 
(Unverified) 5/21/25, 11:14:47 AM 5/21/25, 11:28:54 AM 14m 7s cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com Cement Masons 744
Cruz (Unverified) 5/21/25, 11:29:22 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:02 AM 6m 39s cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com Cement Masons 744

smahar@sandi.net SDUSD
jim@nxtgensigns.com NXTGEN Signs
dlee@smart206.org LU206
callen@wscarpenters.org Western States Regional Council of Carpenters
matthew@sdbuildingtrades.comSan Diego Building & Construction Trades Council
christine.tanner@swinerton.com Swinerton
s.mcclement@iuoelocal12.org IUOE Local No. 12

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Walden Loretta 5/21/25, 11:04:21 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:20 AM 31m 59s lwalden@sandi.net Organizer
Cruz Maria 5/21/25, 10:43:51 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 52m 34s mcruz5@sandi.net Organizer
Avila II Edmundo 5/21/25, 10:46:46 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:19 AM 49m 32s eavilaii@sandi.net Organizer



Pedregon Rey 5/21/25, 10:58:51 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 37m 34s rpedregon@sandi.net Organizer
Harris III George 5/21/25, 11:02:20 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:15 AM 33m 55s gharris@sandi.net Organizer
Marco Lizarraga 5/21/25, 10:47:09 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:06 AM 48m 57s marcol@worldbridgetech.comAttendee
Kaycee Quality Rebar, INC 
(Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:49:11 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 47m 14s Attendee
Fredi F. local 5 (Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:52:04 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:12 AM 44m 8s Attendee
Jesus Caro 5/21/25, 10:53:03 AM 5/21/25, 11:34:13 AM 41m 9s Attendee
Dan Goar 5/21/25, 10:53:14 AM 5/21/25, 11:33:35 AM 40m 20s dan.goar@UALocal230.org Attendee
Victor Torres BAC Local 4 
(Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:55:05 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:10 AM 41m 4s Attendee
Joshua Harris 5/21/25, 10:55:10 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:07 AM 40m 56s josh.h@aceelectricinc.com Attendee
Wayne Lawler 5/21/25, 10:55:30 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:12 AM 40m 41s waynel@roofers45.org Attendee
 Cruz Ramos Jr 
CML#500/744 (Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:55:30 AM 5/21/25, 11:13:56 AM 18m 25s Attendee
Carlos Ponce Plasterers 
Local 200 (Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:55:36 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:11 AM 40m 35s Attendee
Barry Kenny 5/21/25, 10:55:50 AM 5/21/25, 11:35:49 AM 39m 58s Barry@ualocal230.org Attendee
Jasper Whirley 5/21/25, 10:56:11 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:07 AM 39m 55s jwhirley@ericksonhall.com Attendee
Madeleine Mckenna 5/21/25, 10:57:24 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:11 AM 38m 46s Madeleine@wearemdb.com Attendee
Jessica Charco (Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:57:36 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:20 AM 38m 43s Attendee
Evan McCray 5/21/25, 10:57:37 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:05 AM 38m 27s emccray@local1184.com Attendee
Jennifer Wilson 5/21/25, 10:57:45 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:12 AM 38m 26s JWilson@ibew569.org Attendee
John Bowe 5/21/25, 10:58:03 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:11 AM 38m 7s jbowe@bwesd.com Attendee
Domingo Luyo 5/21/25, 10:58:10 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:06 AM 37m 55s DLuyo@smart206.org Attendee
read.ai meeting notes 
(Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:58:51 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 37m 34s Attendee
John Aponte 5/21/25, 10:59:01 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:12 AM 37m 11s japonte@ericksonhall.com External Presenter
Courtney Statham 5/21/25, 10:59:03 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:06 AM 37m 2s courtney@wearemdb.com Attendee
Leonel Urquidez 5/21/25, 10:59:07 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:11 AM 37m 3s LUrquidez@local89.org Attendee
Jesse Cosio 5/21/25, 10:59:09 AM 5/21/25, 11:11:15 AM 12m 6s jcosio@hamelinc.com Attendee
Maggie Jameson - Standard 
Electronics (Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:59:14 AM 5/21/25, 11:15:39 AM 16m 24s Attendee
David Johnson 5/21/25, 10:59:26 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 36m 59s djohnson@local229.org Attendee
Karen Riddle (Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:59:37 AM 5/21/25, 11:00:43 AM 1m 6s Attendee
Gene Good 5/21/25, 10:59:42 AM 5/21/25, 11:20:48 AM 21m 6s Attendee
Claudia Thompson - D3 
(Unverified) 5/21/25, 10:59:51 AM 5/21/25, 11:21:32 AM 21m 40s Attendee
Jessi Cobb 5/21/25, 11:00:23 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:08 AM 35m 44s j.cobb@fencecorp.us Attendee
Frank Pena 5/21/25, 11:01:01 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:07 AM 35m 5s FPena@wscarpenters.org Attendee
Jose Estrada 5/21/25, 11:01:13 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:18 AM 35m 4s jestrada@teamsters166.com Attendee
Fredi Flores local 5 
insulators (Unverified) 5/21/25, 11:01:46 AM 5/21/25, 11:02:17 AM 30s Attendee
Ana Flores 5/21/25, 11:01:58 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:10 AM 34m 11s ana@wearemdb.com Attendee
Adrian Lopez-Rojas 5/21/25, 11:02:48 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:12 AM 33m 23s AdrianL@roofers45.org Attendee



John Bonilla (Unverified) 5/21/25, 11:03:48 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:08 AM 32m 19s Attendee
karen adairstriping.com 5/21/25, 11:03:55 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:05 AM 32m 10s karen@adairstriping.com Attendee

Cesar Carrasco (Unverified) 5/21/25, 11:04:07 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:06 AM 31m 58s Attendee
Sergio Machado 5/21/25, 11:05:45 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 30m 40s smachado@local89.org Attendee
Chris Betancourt 5/21/25, 11:05:52 AM 5/21/25, 11:34:00 AM 28m 8s cbetancourt@local89.org Attendee
Luis Vazquez 5/21/25, 11:08:26 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:05 AM 27m 39s lgvazquez@ua345.org Attendee
Zach Sheerman 5/21/25, 11:08:32 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:04 AM 27m 32s zach@ranbar.net Attendee
Max Huante 5/21/25, 11:10:30 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 25m 55s max@plastertender1414.comAttendee
Yousif Kiryakous 5/21/25, 11:11:54 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:11 AM 24m 16s yousif@costaazulcg.com Attendee
Antonio Sanchez 5/21/25, 11:14:28 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:25 AM 21m 57s antonio.sanchez@dc36.org Attendee
Cruz Ramos CML 500 
(Unverified) 5/21/25, 11:14:47 AM 5/21/25, 11:28:54 AM 14m 7s Attendee
Cruz (Unverified) 5/21/25, 11:29:22 AM 5/21/25, 11:36:02 AM 6m 39s Attendee



Contact Number

6195133256

8586793934
626 224 0471 
6196296413
6198712772

909.788.4229
619-814-4771

6195160192

(619)726-7915

951-347-9618
8583345789

760-688-9987
7144961513

949-468-0406
9518978076
6198329757
6192995550
6198944866



TBD
6192406357
5626411910

619-596-9950
6195081408
7605970977

951-662-1577

7607079663
951-686-3170
6197268109

619-990-7193

626 224 0471 
7147184648
6199408122
9492540985
7605970977

(626)788-6482
8585850078

619-240-5820
(626)2531091
7603151570

909-536-6365
6195100892
6199570414

(619)726-7915
(619)726-7915

1
760-845-7008
6192650501

619-629-9134
6197312177

858-357-3171
626-372-5069


